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Master Barcelona Padel Tour by Nacex 22/23

Fecha/lugar
29/09/2319:00

29/09/23 19:00

29/09/23 19:40

29/09/23 19:40

29/09/23 20:20

29/09/23 20:20

30/09/2310:30

30/09/2310:30

30/09/23 1110

30/09/23 1110

30/09/23 11:50

30/09/23 11:50

30/09/23 21:00

30/09/23 21:00

30/09/23 21:40

30/09/23 21:40

30/09/23 22:20

30/09/23 22:20

Local

Béarbara Raventds Marti
Sergio Rodriguez Cano

Marga Ponsa
Jordi Baeza

Anna Agusti Torra
Mario Fernandez Serra

Agustina
Rodrigo Mosolo

Barbara Raventds Marti
Sergio Rodriguez Cano

Anna Agusti Torra
Mario Fernandez Serra

Jordi Salles Sen
Carme Vilagines Bach

Edu Pascal
Xisca Morey

Julia Ferrer Torres
Gabriel Narbona Jarabo

Ana Naranjo
Albert Moreu

Ana Naranjo
Albert Moreu

Edu Pascal
Xisca Morey

Ainoa Ortiz Valois
Dario Nonis Marquez

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Maria Surroca Espelt

Javier Martin De La Poza
Alba Cura

Josep Garnes
Magda Martinez

Josep Garnes
Magda Martinez

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Maria Surroca Espelt

1/1

Calendario: 3* Mixta / 32 Mix Grupos

Resultado

9-7

39

9-6

5-9

9-6

9-4

39

2-9

9-3

9-2

39

7-9

2-9

9-5

9-4

5-9

9-3

9-3

Visitante
Agustina
Rodrigo Mosolo

Anna Agusti Torra
Mario Fernandez Serra

Barbara Raventds Marti
Sergio Rodriguez Cano

Marga Ponsa
Jordi Baeza

Marga Ponsa
Jordi Baeza

Agustina
Rodrigo Mosolo

Ana Naranjo
Albert Moreu

Julia Ferrer Torres
Gabriel Narbona Jarabo

Jordi Salles Sen
Carme Vilagines Bach

Edu Pascal
Xisca Morey

Julia Ferrer Torres
Gabriel Narbona Jarabo

Jordi Salles Sen
Carme Vilagines Bach

Josep Garnes
Magda Martinez

Javier Martin De La Poza
Alba Cura

Ainoa Ortiz Valois
Dario Nonis Marquez

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Maria Surroca Espelt

Javier Martin De La Poza
Alba Cura

Ainoa Ortiz Valois
Dario Nonis Marquez
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